* Priority Committees

COMMITTEE COMMITTEE STUDENT MEMBER(S) EMAIL (S) COMMITTEE/SUB COMMITTEE CHAIR/SI CHAIR/SECRETARY PHON CHAIR/SECRETARY EMAIL(S) MEETING DATE/TIME STUDENT POSITIONS NEED Academic Senator
ACADEMIC FREEDOM AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS No students needed N/A N/A N/A N/A As needed N/A
ACADEMIC SENATE Jacquelyn Acosta (Undergrad) asiuasl@calstatela.edu Chair: Veena Prabhu (323) 343-2800 vprabhu@calstatela.edu Tuesday, 1:45- 3:45 on even weeks of the term 3 Undergraduates

Elise Dang (Undergrad)
Marcial (Rene) Romero (Undergrad)
I'Jazz Brooks (Graduate)

William Hess (Graduate)

asiuas2@calstatela.edu
asiuas3@calstatela.edu
asigdas4@calstatela.edu

asigdas5@ calstatela.edu

Recording Secretary: Rhonda Roguenore

(323) 343-3750

rroguemore@cslanet.calstatela.edu

2 Graduates

ACADEMIC SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Marcial (Rene) Romero (Undergrad)

asiuas3@calstatela.edu

TBD

TBD

TBD

Thursdays, 1:45 p.m. — 3:45 p.m. (3 out of 4 weeks)

1 Student Representative

ALCOHOL AND DRUG AWARENESS COMMITTEE

Yessenia Villacorta

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

asicar@calstatela.edu

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Chair: Nancy Wada-McKee
Exec. Secy: TBD

323-343-3100
TBD

n.wadamckee@calstatela.edu
TBD

As needed

2 Student Representatives

AWARDS AND LEAVES COMMITTEE Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate) Chair: TBD TBD TBD Established each Fall quarter 1 Graduate
Exec. Secy: Jason Shiotsugu 323-343-3799 jshiots@calstatela.edu
CAL STATE LA FOUNDATION BOARD OF TRUSTEES Maximiliano Fernandez asiprmc@calstatela.edu Chair: Omel A. Nieves, TBD TBD Meets Quaterly, last Thurs in Sept, Jan, April, & June : A.S.l. President or Designee

CC Janet Dial, VP for University Advancement /admin assistant Jane Rhee jrhee7 @calstatela.edu

CAMPUS PHYSICAL PLANNING COMMITTEE Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Chair: Warren Jacobs (323) 343- 5785 Warren.Jacobs@calstatela.edu As needed 1 Student Representative
CHANCELLORS DOCTORAL INCENTIVE PROGRAM No students needed N/A N/A N/A N/A As needed N/A
EDUCATIONAL POLICY COMMITTEE* Elise Dang (Undergrad) asiuas2@calstatela.edu Chair: Paula Arvedson 323-343-4358 parveds@calstatela.edu Wednesdays, 1:40 -2:55 p.m. 1 Graduate

Vacant (Graduate)

Vacant (Graduate)

Exec. Secy: Michelle Hawley

323-343-3830

mhawley@exchange.calstatela.edu

1 Undergraduate

*ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT SUBCOMMITTEE

Elise Dang- (Undergrad)

Vacant (Graduate)

asiuas2@calstatela.edu

Vacant (Graduate)

Chair: TBD
Exec. Secy: Michelle Hawley

TBD
323-343-3830

TBD

mhawley@exchange.calstatela.edu

1st & 3rd Mondays, 12:15- 1:30 p.m.

1 Graduate
1 Undergraduate

*ACADEMIC INFORMATION RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

Vacant (Undergrad)

Vacant (Undergrad)

Chair: TBD

TBD

TBD

2nd & 4th Mondays, 12:15 — 1:30 p.m.

1 Graduate

William Hess - (Graduate) asigdas5@calstatela.edu Exec. Secy: Catherine Haras (323) 343 - 5607 charas@calstatela.edu 1 Undergraduate
*CURRICULUM SUBCOMMITTEE* Vacant (Undergrad) N/A Chair: TBD TBD TBD 1st & 3rd Tuesdays, 10:50a-12:05 pm 1 Graduate
Vacant (Graduate) N/A Exec. Secy: Margaret Garcia 323-343-3830 mgarcia2@calstatela.edu 1 Undergraduate

*GENERAL EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE*

*GRADUATE STUDIES SUBCOMMITTEE

Vacant (Undergrad)

I'Jazz Brooks (Graduate)
Vacant (Graduate)

Vacant (Undergrad)

asigdas4@calstatela.edu
Vacant (Graduate)

Chair: Bahiyyih Cerquira

Exec. Secy: Margaret Garcia

323-343-6181
323-343-3830

bhardacre@calstatele.edu

mgarcia2@calstatela.edu

2nd & 4th Tuesdays week, 12:15 pm-1:30 pm

1 Undergraduate

Chair: TBD

Exec. Secy: Karin Elliott Brown

TBD
323-343-3820

TBD

kbrown5@-calstatela.edu

2nd & 4th Wednesdays, 12:15pm-1:30pm (weekly)

2 Graduates

*LIBRARY SUBCOMMITTEE ['Jazz Brooks (Graduate) asigdas4@calstatela.edu Chair: Claudia Toledo-Corral 323-343-4748 ctoledo@calstatela.edu 2nd & 4th weeks, Thursdays 10:50 am-12:05 pm 1 Graduate
Executive Secretary: Carlos Rodriguez 323-343-3954 Carlos.Rodriguez@calstatela.edu
*PROGRAM REVIEW SUBCOMMITTEE Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate) Chair: TBD TBD TBD Thursdays, 12:15pm-1:30pm (weekly) 1 Graduate
Exec. Secy: Karin Elliott Brown 323-343-3820 kbrown5@ calstatela.edu
EXTERNAL AWARDS NOMINATING COMMITTEE David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: TBD TBD TBD Established each Fall quarter A.S.l. President or Designee
Exec. Secy: TBD TBD TBD
FACULTY POLICY COMMITTEE* Vacant (Undergraduate) Vacant (Undergraduate) Chair: Sharon Ulanoff 323-343-4350 sulanof @calstatela.edu Mondays, 1:40pm-2:55pm (weekly) 1 Graduate
William Hess (Graduate) asigdas5@calstatela.edu Executive Secretary: Michael Caldwell 323-343-3810 mcaldwe3@calstatela.edu 1 Undergraduate
FISCAL POLICY COMMITTEE* Marcial (Rene) Romero (Undergrad) asiuas3@calstatela.edu Chair: Jamil Momand (323) 343-2361 JMomand@calstatela.edu 2nd & 4th Thursdays, 9:25 am-10:40 am 1 Graduate

William Hess (Graduate)

asigdas5@calstatela.edu

Exec. Secy: Laila Asgari

323-343-3802

lasgari@calstatela.edu

1 Undergraduate

HONORS CONVOCATION AND COMMENCEMENT COMMITTEE

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Chair: TBD

Exec. Secy: Parviz Partow-Navid

TBD
323-343-3802

TBD

ppartow@exchange.calstatela.edu

2nd Friday of Each Month, 9:30 to 11 am

3 Student Representatives

INSTITUTIONAL ANIMAL CARE AND USE COMMITTEE

Vacant (Graduate/ Upper Division)

Vacant (Graduate/ Upper Division)

Chair: Robert Nissen
Co-Chair: Anthony Shaheen

Exec. Secy: Scott Bowman

(323) 343-2050
(323) -343-2159
323-343-3810

INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD--HUMAN SUBJECTS

Vacant (Graduate)

Vacant (Graduate)

Chair: Sharon Ulanoff

Exec. Secy: Jason Shiotsugu

323-343-4350
323-343-3799

rnissen@ calstatela.edu

ashahee@calstatela.edu
sbowman@calstatela.edu

sulanof @calstatela.edu

jshiots@calstatela.edu

1st & 3rd Wednesdays, 12:15 pm-1:30 pm

1 Graduate/ Upper Division

2nd & 4th Fridays, 12:30 pm-2:35 pm

1 Graduate

INSTRUCTIONALLY RELATED ACTIVITIES ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Giovanni Sy

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

asiberl@calstatela.edu
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Chair: Mae Santos
Assistant CC: Heidi Rivas

(323)- 343-3589

msantos@cslanet.calstatela.edu

Hrivas12 @calstatela.edu

As needed

2 Student Representatives

INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS BOARD David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: Patrick Krug 323-343-3086 pkrug@calstatela.edu First Friday of the Term, 10:00am-11:50am A.S.l. President or Designee
Christopher Cardona ccardon8@calstatela.edu 3 Student Representatives
Diana Pineda asisc@calstatela.edu
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE No students needed N/A N/A N/A N/A Thursdays, 10:50am -12:05 pm Weekly N/A

OUTSTANDING PROFESSOR AWARDS SELECTION COMMITTEE  David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: TBD TBD TBD Established each Fall quarter A.S.I. President or Designee

Exec. Secy: TBD TBD TBD
RESOURCE ALLOCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: Lynn Mahoney 323-343-3800 Lynn.Mahoney@ calstatela.edu As needed A.S.l. President or Designee

Exec. Secy: Lisa Chavez

(323) 343-3500

Ichavez10@cslanet.calstatela.edu

RISK MANANGEMENT AND SAFETY COMMITTEE

Jacquelyn Acosta (Undergrad)

asiuasl@calstatela.edu

Chair: Kevin Brady

323-343-3527

kbrady@-cslanet.calstatela.edu

1st Wednesday of each month, 1:40 - 2:55 p.m.

1 Student Representative

SPACE MANAGEMENT SUBCOMITTEE No students needed N/A N/A N/A N/A As needed N/A

STUDENT EDUCATIONAL EQUITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE (TO THE Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)  Chair: TBD 1st and 3rd Thursdays, 9:25am - 10:40am 2 Student Representatives
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)  Exec. Secy: Jennifer Miller 323.343.3103 jennifer.miller@calstatela.edu

STUDENT GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE* Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)  Chair: TBD TBD TBD As needed 3 Student Representatives
Marcial Romero asiuas3@calstatela.edu Exec. Secy: TBD TBD TBD

Jackie

Elise

Elise

Elise

Elise

1'Jazz

1'Jazz

will

Will/Rene

Rene

Jackie

Rene

Rene
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Jose Guevara

jgueval5@calstatela.edu

STUDENT POLICY COMMITTEE*

Marcial (Rene) Romero (Undergrad)

I'Jazz Brooks (Graduate)

asiuas3@calstatela.edu

asigdas4@calstatela.edu

Chair: Mitch Fryling
Exec. Secy: Nancy Wada-McKee

323-343-4419
323-343-3100

Mitchell.Fryling2@ calstatela.edu

n.wadamckee@ calstatela.edu

1st & 3rd Tuesdays, 9:25 am - 10:40 am

1 Graduate
1 Undergraduate

UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC APPEALS BOARD

Jacquelyn Acosta
Candy Noriega
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

asiuasl@calstatela.edu
asihhsrl@calstatela.edu
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Chair: Michael Caldwell

Exec. Secy: Margaret Montpas

323-343-3810
323-343-3810

mcaldwe3 @calstatela.edu

mmontpa@calstatela.edu

First Friday of Each Month 10:00am -- 11:50am

*Additional panel meetings as needed

4 Student Representatives

UNIVERSITY AUXILIARY SERVICES, INC. BOARD OF DIRECTORS* David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: TBD TBD TBD First Friday of Each Month 12:00 - 2:35 PM A.S.I. President or Designee
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) 2 Student Representatives
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
UNIVERSITY INVENTION AND PATIENT EVALUATION COMMITTEE No students needed N/A N/A N/A N/A As needed N/A
UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: Joshua Nolasco N/A N/A 1st Fridays, 3:00-4:00 p.m. A.S.I. President
Joshua Nolasco N/A Vice Chair: Candy Noriega N/A N/A 8 Student Representatives
Candy Noriega N/A
Nathan Lee N/A
Elias Ortega N/A
Robert Solorio N/A
India Warren N/A
Jenika To N/A
Princess Josephine Umayam N/A

IJazz

Jackie
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Academic Senate

Awards and Leaves Committee

Educational Policy Committee*

EPC Subcommittees

- Academic Advisement Subcommittee*

- Academic Information Resources
Subcommittee

- Curriculum Subcommittee*

- General Education Subcommittee*

- Graduate Studies Subcommittee*
—Library Subcommittee

- Program Review Subcommittee

Faculty Policy Committee

Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee
Institutional Review Board - Human Subjects

Student Policv-Committea**

University-Wide Committees

Alcohol and Drug Awareness Committee
Campus Physical Planning Committee

The Cal-State LA-Foundation-Board-of Trustees
Honors Convocation and Commencement
Committee

Intercollegiate Athletics Board

Instructionally Related Activities Advisory Board

q Mlocation AdvisorC :

Rick M | Saftey.C .
Student Educational Equity Advisory
Committee to the Vice President for Student
Affairs

Student Grievance Committee

University Auxiliary Services, Inc. Board of
Directors

University Academic Appeals Board

Food Insecurity/Displaced Student Task Force
Preventative Care/Physical Wellness Working
Group

Student Fee Policy C e %
Student Health Advisory Committee

Cal State LA Councilonnternational Programs-

A.S.I. Student Representation Committee List

* Priority Committees

Committees listed below allow for general student membership.

Academic Affairs

Academic Distinction: 2018 and Beyond
A Great Place to Work

An Inclusive Campus

Engaement, Service and the Public Good

Graduation 2025
Student Life

A.S.1. Committees

Strategic Planning Committee

Finance Committee

- Funding Sub-Committee

Bylaws and Codes of Procedures

Environmental Policy Committee

Legislative Affairs and Advocacy Committee

Shared Governance Council

Alternative Funding & Referendum Adhoc Committee
General Election Committee

College Specific
Charter College of Education - WIP

College of Arts & Letters
- Resource Allocation Advisory Commitee

College of Business & Economics

- Student Affairs Committee

College of Engineering, Computer Science &
Technology - WIP

College of Natural and Social Science
- Steering Committee

- Student Affairs Subcommittee
- Resource Allocation Committee
College of Professional and Global Education - WIP

Honors College - WIP
Rongxiang Xu College of Health and Human Services -
wipP



ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE STUDENT MEMBER(S)

PHONE NUMBER(S) EMAIL(S)

Leadership

ACADEMIC DISTINCTION: 2018 AND BEYOND

Vacant (Undergrad)

Vacant (Graduate)

Vacant (Undergrad) Vacant (Undergrad)

Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate)

Michelle Hawley Associate Vice President and Dean, Office of Uni

Karin E. Brown, Dean, Office of Graduate Studies

LEADERSHIP EMAIL(S)

mhawley @exchange.calstatela.edu

kbrown5@calstatela.edu

MEETING DATE/TIME

STUDENT POSITIONS NEEDED

DESCRIPTION

TBD

1 Undergraduate

1 Graduate

The Academic Distinction: 2018 and Beyond consultative group is currently focused on WSCUC Re-accreditation for our University. Fall semester 2017 will be sharing a draft of the Institutional Self Study for campus feedback. Strategic Priority Area:
Overall Goal: Provide high-quality undergraduate and graduate programs and investment in faculty who are uniquely committed to educating a diverse student body]
Key Initiatives:[]

*Promote inclusive pedagogical approaches that address the distinct values, beliefs, and cultures of our students(!

+*Build academic programs that transcend disciplinary boundaries!

*Promote engaged teaching and learning(|

*Promote the teacher-scholar model by supporting faculty research and creative projects, and engagement with the community]

*Support diverse learning approaches, pioneering and innovative curricula, and faculty-student research opportunities(]

*Promote ample opportunities for faculty to advance effective teaching practices(!

*Recruit and retain more tenured and tenure track faculty(

*Recognize and support faculty and staff who contribute to the academic success of our students(]

How we know we are makina nroaress — examnle metrics: [

A GREAT PLACE TO WORK

Vacant (Undergrad)

Vacant (Graduate)

Vacant (Undergrad) Vacant (Undergrad)

Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate)

Lisa Chavez, Vice President for Administration and Finance

Nancy Wada-McKee

lisa.chavez@calstatela.edu

n.wadamckee@calstatela.edu

Twice per semester. August 31st 10 am

1 Undergraduate

1 Graduate

“A Great Place to Work” consultative group is charged with identifying the current state of our University’s environment and determining the future state. The committee will review Cal State LA activities, programs, processes, policies, and practices t
philosophy of People, Engagement and Communication promotes continuous improvement for our faculty, staff, and students. The success of our University is defined by our students, faculty, staff and our other constituents. The goal is to ensure a s
in turn contributes to the University’s continued student success. The charge given to the committee is to:

1. study and assess Cal State LA’s current work environment to support the professional and personal responsibilities of our employees;

2. conduct a review and inventory of current programs and identify gaps;

3. make recommendations regarding the continuation, modification, and addition of activities, technology, policies, and programs to enhance the work culture of the University while working within the context of limited resources; and

4 review current efforts and poll University constituents about issues they care about — and solicit passionate and active volunteers to steer.

We would gladly welcome 2 students to the group. Since this is a group focused on the work environment at Cal State LA, we are particularly interested in students that either currently or have previously worked on campus.

AN INCLUSIVE CAMPUS

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergrar Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergrai Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Octavio Villalpando, Vice Provost of Diversity and Engage Learnin

Octavio.Villalpando@calstatela.edu

TBD - Monthly

2 Student Representatives from Club/Orgs
such as ASI

SURGE

Vietnamese Student Association

Black Student Association

The Queer Connection

MEChA

The Inclusive campus consultative group is one of six consultative groups designed to ensure cross-divisional prioritization, communication and collaboration. The consultative groups will work with the areas/committees responsible to review and prio
directly impact the university-wide outcomes attached to the strategic area and to ensure ongoing progress.

JENGAGEMENT, SERVICE AND THE PUBLIC GOOD

Vacant (Undergrad)

Vacant (Undergrad) Vacant (Undergrad)

Taffany Lim, Director of CESPG

scheduled for alternating Fridays from 11a-12n, in the
President’s Conference Room — ADM 814 8/25th

1 Undergraduate

Vacant (Graduate)

Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate)

. 9/8th
tim@calstatela.edu 9/22nd
Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate) Michael Willard, Director of Service Learning mwillar@exchange.calstatela.edu 1 Graduate
GRADUATION 2025 Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergrai Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Lynn Mahoney provost@calstatela.edu TBD 2 Student Representatives
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Vacant (Graduate/ Undergrai Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Amy Bippus, Vice Provost for Planning & Budget abippus @calstatela.edu
STUDENT LIFE Vacant (Undergrad) Vacant (Undergrad) Vacant (Undergrad) Nancy Wada-McKee n.wadamckee@calstatela.edu TBD 1 Undergraduate

1 Graduate




OTHER

COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE STUDENT MEMBER(S)

EMAIL(S)

COMMITTEE/SUB COMMITTEE CHAIR/SECRETARY

CHAIR/SECRETARY PHONE NUMBER (S)

CHAIR/SECRETARY EMAIL(S)

MEETING DATE/TIME STUDENT POSITIONS NEEDED

Bent Memorandum?

Joshua Salazar - (Undergrad)

asica@calstatela.edu

Chair: Thomas Johnson

(323) 343-3488

tjiohnson@cslanet.calstatela.edu

As needed 1 Graduate

Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate) Exec. Secy: TBD TBD TBD 1 Undergraduate

David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: TBD TBD TBD Once a month 2nd Friday A.S.l. President or Designee
Exec. Secy: TBD TBD TBD

Vacant (Undergrad) Vacant (Undergrad) Chair: TBD TBD TBD Once a month on Friday 1 Graduate

Vacant (Graduate) Vacant (Graduate) Exec. Secy: TBD TBD TBD 1 Undergraduate

Kenya Pineda (Undergrad)
Vacant (Graduate)

asiccerl@calstatela.edu

Chair: Mary Falvey

Recording Secretary: Rosa Cessna

323-343-4408
323-343-4309

mfalvey@calstatela.edu

rgomez8@cslanet.calstatela.edu

As needed 1 Graduate

1 Undergraduate

CAL STATE LA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION David Zitser (Undergrad)

asipres@calstatela.edu

Chair: Maria Ubago
Exec. Secy: TBD

323-343-4945
TBD

mubago@calstatela.edu
TBD

Once a month on Friday A.S.l. President or Designee

CAL STATE LA COUNCIL ON INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS Jesus Mora (Undergrad)

Ruturaj Joshi (Graduate)

asicalrl@calstatela.edu

rjoshi3@calstatela.edu

Chair: Dr. Eric Bullard

Assistand Wendy Torres

323-343-4907

n/a

wtorres@cslanet.calstatela.edu

As needed - Will be meeting 11 Graduate

1 Undergraduate

Waiting on edits

Vacant (A.S.l. BOD Member)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (A.S.l. BOD Member)
Vacant (A.S.l. BOD Member)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Chair: Gonzalo Centeno

323-343-3140

gcenten@cslanet.calstatela.edu

4th Monday of each month, 2 2 A.S.l. BOD Members

5 Student Representatives

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

JPRESIDENT'S AD HOC ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON HONORARY DEGREES Vacant (Upper Division) Vacant (Upper Division) Chair: TBD TBD TBD As needed 1 Upper Division
Exec. Secy: TBD TBD TBD
STRATEGIC PLANNING COORDINATION COMMITTEE David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: Provost & VP for Academic Affairs TBD TBD Once a month 2nd Friday A.S.l. President or Designee
Exec. Secy: TBD TBD TBD
STUDENT FEE POLICY COMMITTEE* David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: Lisa Chavez 323-343-3500 lisa.chavez@calstatela.edu As needed A.S.l. President or Designee Y
Aaron Castaneda asivpf@calstatela.edu Recording Secretary: Jill Carnahan 323-343-3507 jcarnah@cslanet.calstatela.edu 2 Student Representatives
Minh-Triet Dao mdao2@calstatela.edu
STUDENT HEALTH ADVISORY COMMITTEE* (Meeting with Chair to confirm ASI Role) Jocelyn Vargas asihhsr2@calstatela.edu Chair: Marisa Marcarello 323-343-3347 mmarcar2@calstatela.edu  Monthly on Wednesdays; tim 4 Student Representatives Y
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COLLEGE SPECIFIC

COLLEGE

COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE STUDENT MEMBER (S)

PHONE NUMBER(S)

DEAN

DEAN EMAIL(S)

MEETING DATE/TIME

STUDENT POSITIONS NEEDED

morandum Se

O G R UCATION M R/ COMMITTEE

FACULTY & STAFF COMMITTEE

INNOVATION CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE

RESOURCE ALLOCATION COMMITTEE
FISCAL RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
STUDENT DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ACADEMIC INFORMATION RESOURCES COMMITTEE

Vacant- CCOE Student Representative
Vacant- CCOE Student Representative

Vacant- CCOE Student Rep Vacant- CCOE Student Represt¢ Cheryl L. Ney
Vacant- CCOE Student Rep Vacant- CCOE Student Representative

Vacant- Doctoral CCOE Student Representative Vacant- Doctoral CCOE Stu Vacant- Doctoral CCOE Student Representative

Vacant- CCOE Student Representative
Vacant- CCOE Student Representative
Vacant- CCOE Student Representative
Vacant- CCOE Student Representative

Vacant- CCOE Student Rep Vacant- CCOE Student Representative

Vacant- CCOE Student Rep Vacant- CCOE Student Representative
Vacant- CCOE Student Rep Vacant- CCOE Student Representative
Vacant- CCOE Student Rep Vacant- CCOE Student Representative

cney@cslanet.calstatela.edu

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD -2X a year
TBD
TBD
TBD

1 Student Representative (College Rep is highly encouraged to serve)
1 Student Representative (Not through A.S.1.)

1 Doctoral Student Representative ( Not through A.S.I.)

1 Student Representative (Not through A.S.1.)

1 Student Representative (Not through A.S.1.)

1 Student Representative (Not through A.S.1.)

1 Student Representative (Not through A.S.1.)

COLLEGE OF ARTS & LETTERS

RESOURCE ALLOCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Vacant (Undergrad)

Vacant (Graduate)

Vacant (Undergrad)

Vacant (Graduate)

Vacant (Undergrad)
Vacant (Graduate)

Dean: Rennie Schoepflin

Flora Saavedra-Hernandez [(Contact Person)

rschoep@calstatela.edu

fsaaved@calstatela.edu

1 or 2 x a year in Spring Seme 1 Undergraduate

1 Graduate

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergrz Vacant (Graduate/ Undergradue Ramin Maysami

ramin.maysami@calstatela.edu

2nd & 4th Thursday at 2pm

1 Student Representative

STEERING COMMITTEE

STUDENT AFFAIRS SUBCOMMITTEE

RESOURCE ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

DEPT. CHAIRS MEETING

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Deborah Ascencion

Lily Nguyen

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Natural
Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate) Social
N/A

Amy Miller (contact person)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergre Vacant (Graduate/ Undergradue Yolanda Galvan (secondary contact)

(562) 472-7734
(909) 575-9740

dascenc5@calstatela.edu

asinssr2@calstatela.edu

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergre Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

Vacant (Graduate/ Undergre Vacant (Graduate/ Undergraduate)

amiller@cslanet.calstatela.edu

YGalvan@CSLANET.CalStateLA.edu

1 Student Representative
1 Student Representative (Social Science)
1 Student Representative (Natural Science)

2 Student Representatives: 1 Natural Science and 1 Social Science

No Student Needed

UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES COMMITTEE N/A 1s & 3rd Wednesday at 2pm None

GRADUATE STUDIES COMMITTEE N/A 1s & 3rd Thursday at 2pm None

RESOURCE ALLOCATION COMMITTEE N/A 1lor2xayear None Y
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOL INSTRUCTIONAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE Dean: Emily Allen eallen3@calstatela.edu TBD

T. Fox (contact person) TFox2@cslanet.calstatela.edu

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE COMMITTEE TBD

RESOURCE ALLOCATION COMMITTEE 1 or 2 x per year
COLLEGE OF NATURAL AND SOCIAL SCIENCES EDUCATIONAL POLICY COMMITTEE N/A Dean: Pamela Scott Johnson pscottj@calstatela.edu No Student Needed Y

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL AND GLOBAL EDUCATION N/A N/A N/A N/A Eric A. Bullard N/A N/A N/A
HONORS COLLEGE N/A N/A N/A N/A Trinh K. Pham (Director) tpham4@exchange.calstatela.edu N/A N/A
RONGXIANG XU COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES UNDERGRADUATE COMMITTEE N/A N/A N/A Dean: Ron Vogel rvogel@calstatela.edu TBD Monthly meetings typical 1 Undergraduate (2.75 GPA, enrolled in 8 units, completed 30, & availability)
Saul Pineda (contact person) spined10@calstatela.edu
GRADUATE & CREDENTIAL COMMITTEE N/A N/A N/A Roxana Meza (contact person) rmeza@calstatela.edu TBD Monthly meetings 1 Graduate (3.0 GPA, enrolled in 1 course completed 1 semester,availability )
RESOURCE ALLOCATION COMMITTEE N/A N/A N/A 1 or 2 x per year 1 Student Representative
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A.S.l. INTERNAL

COMMITTEE/SUB-COMMITTEE/AD HOC

COMMITTEE MEMBER(S)

EMAIL (S)

CHAIR/SECRETARY

MEETING DATE/TIME

STUDENT POSITIONS NEEDED

A.S.l. BOARD OF DIRECTORS

David Zitser

David Garcia

Neyda Umana

Aaron Castaneda
Marcos Montes

Jazmin Ortiz

Joshua Salazar
Yessenia Villacorta
Jesus Mora

Vacant - (BOD Member)
Giovanni Sy

Vacant - (BOD Member)
Kenya Pineda

Vacant - (BOD Member)
Summer Tirado
Thomas Weatherell
Candy Noriega

Jocelyn Vargas
Deborah Ascencion

Lily Nguyen

Jeovany Aguilar

asipres@calstatela.edu
asivpa@calstatela.edu
asivpag@calstatela.edu
asivpf@calstatela.edu
asivpeaa@calstatela.edu
asist@calstatela.edu
asica@calstatela.edu
asicar@calstatela.edu
asicalrl@calstatela.edu
asicalr2@calstatela.edu
asiberl@calstatela.edu
asiber2@calstatela.edu
asiccerl@calstatela.edu
asiccer2@calstatela.edu
asiecstl@calstatela.edu
asiecst2@calstatela.edu
asihhsrl@calstatela.edu
asihhsr2@calstatela.edu
asinssrl@calstatela.edu
asinssr2@calstatela.edu

asicj@calstatela.edu

Chair: David Zitser
Secretary: Jazmin Ortiz

Recording Secretary: Alix Alcazar

Alternative Thursdays 3:15 - 5:45 pm

President

VP for Administration

VP for Academic Governance

VP for Finance

VP for External Affairs and Advancement
Secretary/Treasurer

Campus Affairs - Rep-at-Large

Community Affairs - Rep-at-Large

College of Arts & Letters Rep 1

College of Arts & Letters Rep 2

College of Business and Economics Rep 1

College of Business and Economics Rep 2

Charter College of Education Rep 1

Charter College of Education Rep 2

College of Engineering, Computer Science, & Technology Rep 1
College of Engineering, Computer Science, & Technology Rep 2
Rongxiang Xu College of Health and Human Services Rep 1
Rongxiang Xu College of Health and Human Services Rep 2
College of Natural & Social Sciences Rep 1

College of Natural & Social Sciences Rep 2

Chief Justice

A.S.l. STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE

David Zitser
David Garcia
Neyda Umana
Aaron Castaneda

Jazmin Ortiz

asipres@calstatela.edu
asivpa@calstatela.edu
asivpag@calstatela.edu
asivpf@calstatela.edu

asist@calstatela.edu

Yessenia Villacorta (Community Affa asicar@calstatela.edu

Vacant -(General Student)
Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)
Alix Alcazar (Pro Staff)
Marcus Rodriguez (Pro Staff)
Ashley Joseph (Pro Staff)
TBD

Vacant -(General Student)

Chair: TBD
Secretary: Jazmin Ortiz

Recording Secretary: TBD

Vacant -(General Student)

Quarterly(Semester )basis

President or Designee

VP for Administration

VP for Academic Governance
VP for Finance
Secretary/Treasurer

1 BOD Member

1 Non- A.S.l. Member Student
Executive Director

Assistant Director

Director of Government Affairs & Leadership Programs
Programs Coordinator

Student Service Center Manager

TBD Faculty Representative from S.P.C.
A.S.l. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu Chair: David Zitser Alternative Tuesdays 4:15 - 5:45 pm President
David Garcia asivpa@calstatela.edu Vice Chair: David Garcia VP for Administration

Neyda Umana

Aaron Castaneda

Jazmin Ortiz

Vacant -(BOD Member)
Vacant -(BOD Member)
Vacant -(BOD Member)

Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)
Alix Alcazar (Pro Staff)
Marcus Rodriguez (Pro Staff)

asivpag@calstatela.edu
asivpf@calstatela.edu
asist@calstatela.edu
Vacant -(BOD Member)
Vacant -(BOD Member)
Vacant -(BOD Member)

Jennifer Miller (University Designee)

Secretary: Jazmin Ortiz

VP for Academic Governance

VP for Finance

Secretary/Treasurer

3 BOD Members

Executive Director

Assistant Director

Director of Government Affairs & Leadership Programs

University President or designee

A.S.l. PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

David Zitser

David Garcia

Neyda Umana

Aaron Castaneda
Marcos Montes

Jazmin Ortiz

Candy Noriega

Vacant -(BOD Member)

asipres@calstatela.edu
asivpa@calstatela.edu
asivpag@calstatela.edu
asivpf@calstatela.edu
asivpeaa@calstatela.edu
asist@calstatela.edu
asihhsrl@calstatela.edu
Vacant -(BOD Member)

Chair: David Zitser
Secretary: Jazmin Ortiz

Recording Secretary: Dena Florez

Alternative Tuesdays 3:15-4:15 pm

President

VP for Administration

VP for Academic Governance

VP for Finance

VP for External Affairs and Advancement
Secretary/Treasurer

2 BOD Members

Executive Director
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Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff) Director of Government Affairs & Leadership Programs
Marcus Rodriguez (Pro Staff)

Dena Florez (Pro Staff)

Office Manager for Administration and Services

A representative from the University's Office of Human Resources Management

Susie Varela (Representative HRM)

Jennifer Miller ( University Designee)

University President or designee

A.S.l. FINANCE COMMITTEE

Aaron Castaneda

Elias Ortega

David Zitser

David Garcia

Neyda Umana

Marcos Montes

Jazmin Ortiz

Lily Nguyen

Kenya Pineda

Giovanni Sy

Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)

Marcus Rodriguez (Pro Staff)

Dena Florez (Pro Staff)

John Tcheng (CFO Designee)

asivpf@calstatela.edu
asivcf@calstatela.edu
asipres@calstatela.edu
asivpa@calstatela.edu
asivpag@calstatela.edu
asivpeaa@calstatela.edu
asist@calstatela.edu
asinssr2@calstatela.edu
asiccerl@calstatela.edu
asiberl@calstatela.edu
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)

Vacant -(General Student)

Betty Kennedy (University Designee)

Chair: Aaron Castaneda
Vice Chair: Elias Ortega

Secretary: Jazmin Ortiz

Recording Secretary: Dena Florez

Alternative Fridays 12- 2 pm

VP for Finance

Vice Chair for Finance

President

VP for Administration

VP for Academic Governance

VP for External Affairs and Advancement
Secretary/Treasurer

3 BOD Members

4 Student Members

Executive Director

Office Manager for Administration and Services
Director of Government Affairs & Leadership Programs
University President or designee

University Vice President for Administration and Finance & CFO or Designee

A.S.l. BYLAWS AND CODES OF PROCEDURES

Jeovany Aguilar
Gabriel Babuch

Zermeen Vakil

Vacant- (Associate Justice)

Adriana Navarrete

Vacant -(BOD Member)
Vacant -(General Student)
Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)

Ashley Joseph (Pro Staff)

asicj@calstatela.edu
asiajl@calstatela.edu
asiaj2@calstatela.edu
asiaj3@calstatela.edu
asieoc@calstatela.edu
Vacant -(BOD Member)

Vacant -(General Student)

TBD- University President or designee

Chair: Jeovany Aguilar

Alternative Monday 12- 2 pm

Chief Justice

Associate Justices

Elections Commissioner

1 BOD Member

1 General Student

Executive Director

University President or designee

Programs Coordinator

UNIVERSITY COUNCIL OF CLUBS AND ORGANIZ TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

CABINET OF ACADEMIC SENATORS

Neyda Umana
Jacquelyn Acosta

Elise Dang

Marcial Romero

I'Jazz Brooks

William Hess

TBD- (Faculty Member)

asivpag@calstatela.edu
asiuasl@calstatela.edu
asiuas2@calstatela.edu
asiuas3@calstatela.edu
asigdas4@calstatela.edu
asigdas5@calstatela.edu
TBD- (Faculty Member)

Chair: Neyda Umana
Vice Chair:TBD

VP for Academic Governance
3 Undergraduate Academic Senators
2 Graduate Academic Senators

Faculty Member

CABINET OF COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVES CON Jesus Mora

Vacant - (BOD Member)
Giovanni Sy

Vacant - (BOD Member)
Kenya Pineda

Vacant - (BOD Member)
Summer Tirado
Thomas Weatherell
Candy Noriega

Jocelyn Vargas
Deborah Ascencion

Lily Nguyen

David Zitser

asicalrl@calstatela.edu
asicalr2@calstatela.edu
asiberl@calstatela.edu

asiber2@calstatela.edu

asiccerl@calstatela.edu
asiccer2@calstatela.edu
asiecstl@calstatela.edu
asiecst2@calstatela.edu
asihhsrl@calstatela.edu
asihhsr2@calstatela.edu
asinssrl@calstatela.edu
asinssr2@calstatela.edu

asipres@calstatela.edu

Chair: TBD

Various Thursdays

College of Arts & Letters Rep 1

College of Arts & Letters Rep 2

College of Business and Economics Rep 1

College of Business and Economics Rep 2

Charter College of Education Rep 1

Charter College of Education Rep 2

College of Engineering, Computer Science, & Technology Rep 1
College of Engineering, Computer Science, & Technology Rep 2
Rongxiang Xu College of Health and Human Services Rep 1
Rongxiang Xu College of Health and Human Services Rep 2
College of Natural & Social Sciences Rep 1

College of Natural & Social Sciences Rep 2

President




Ashley Joseph (Pro Staff)

Programs Coordinator

CABINET OF COMMISSIONERS COMMITEE

David Garcia
Maximiliano Fernandez
Vacant- Housing Commissioner

Diana Pineda

asivpa@calstatela.edu Chair: David Garcia
asiprmc@calstatela.edu
asihc@calstatela.edu

asisc@calstatela.edu

Vacant- Environmental Affairs Comn asieac@calstatela.edu

Vacant- Veterans Affairs Commissio asivac@calstatela.edu

Adriana Navarrete

Marcus Rodriguez (Pro Staff)

asieoc@calstatela.edu

Alternative Friday 10- 12 pm

VP for Administration

Public Relations & Marketing Commissioner
Housing Commissioner

Spirit Commissioner

Environmental Affairs Commissioner
Veterans Affairs Commissioner

Election & Orientation Commissioner

Director of Government Affairs & Leadership Programs

ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY COMMITTEE

Vacant- Environmental Affairs Commissioner Chair: TBD

Jocelyn Vargas

Thomas Weatherell
Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)
Victoria Smith

Javier Moro

Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)

Marcus Rodriguez (Pro Staff)

asihhsr2@calstatela.edu
asiecst2@calstatela.edu
Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)
vsmithll@calstatela.edu
jmoro@calstatela.edu
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)

Vacant -(General Student)

TBD- Director of Facilities Services or designee

Alternative Fridays 2- 3:30 pm

Environmental Affairs Commissioner

3 A.S.l. Members

8 General Students

Director of Government Affairs & Leadership Programs

Director of Facilities Services or designee

GENERAL ELECTION COMMITTEE

Adriana Navarrete

Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)
Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)
Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)
Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)

asieoc@calstatela.edu

Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)
Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)
Vacant - (A.S.I. Member)
Vacant - (A.S.l. Member)

TBD- (A.S.l. Chief Justice or design TBD- ( A.S.I. Chief Justice or designee)

Ashley Joseph (Pro Staff)

TBD- Center for Student Involvement Director or designee [

TBD- University President or designe

Chair: Adriana Navarrete

As needed

Election & Orientation Commissioner

4 Members (General students/A.S.l. members)
Chief Justice or Designee

Programs Coordinator

Center for Student Involvement Director or designee

University President or designee

JUDICIAL REVIEW COMMITTEE

Jeovany Aguilar

Gabriel Babuch

Zermeen Vakil

Vacant- (Associate Justice)
TBD- (Faculty Member)

asicj@calstatela.edu Chair: Jeovany Aguilar
asiajl@calstatela.edu
asiaj2@calstatela.edu

asiaj3@calstatela.edu

Alternative Mondays 12- 2 pm

Chief Justice
Associate Justices

Faculty Member

LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS & ADVOCACY COMMITTE Marcos Montes

David Zitser

Joshua Salazar

Yessenia Villacorta

Jacquelyn Acosta

Neyda Umana

Deborah Ascencion

Vacant - (A.S.l. BOD Member)
Christopher Cardona

Vacant- (Lobby Corps Officer)
Vacant- (Lobby Corps Officer)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)

Vacant -(General Student)

asivpeaa@calstatela.edu Chair: Marcos Montes
asipres@calstatela.edu
asica@calstatela.edu
asicar@calstatela.edu
asiuasl@calstatela.edu
asivpag@calstatela.edu
asinssrl@calstatela.edu
Vacant - (A.S.I. BOD Member)
ccardon8@calstatela.edu
Vacant- (Lobby Corps Officer)
Vacant- (Lobby Corps Officer)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student)

Vacant -(General Student)

Alternative Tuesdays 3:15- 4:30 pm

VP for External Affairs and Advancement
President

Campus Affairs - Rep-at-Large
Community Affairs - Rep-at-Large
Academic Senator

3 BOD Members

3 Lobby Coprs Officers

5 General Students

Executive Director or Designee

University President or designee
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Vacant -(General Student)

Vacant -(General Student)

TBD- Executive Director or Designee

TBD- University President or designe

SHARED GOVERNANCE COUNCIL MEETING

Neyda Umana
Jacquelyn Acosta
Elise Dang

Marcial Romero
I'Jazz Brooks
William Hess

David Zitser

David Garcia

Aaron Castaneda
Marcos Montes
Jazmin Ortiz
Joshua Salazar
Yessenia Villacorta
Jesus Mora

Selene Castillo
Giovanni Sy
Nicholas Amaya
Kenya Pineda
Lavernis Martin
Vacant -(BOD Member)
Thomas Weatherell
Candy Noriega
Jocelyn Vargas
Deborah Ascencion
Lily Nguyen
Jeovany Aguilar
Maximiliano Fernandez
Christopher Cardona
Jose Guevara
Ruturaj Joshi
Minh-Triet Dao

TBD- Faculty Member

TBD- Provost or Designee

asivpag@calstatela.edu
asiuasl@calstatela.edu
asiuas2@calstatela.edu
asiuas3@calstatela.edu
asigdas4@calstatela.edu
asigdasb@calstatela.edu
asipres@calstatela.edu
asivpa@calstatela.edu
asivpf@calstatela.edu
asivpeaa@calstatela.edu
asist@calstatela.edu
asica@calstatela.edu
asicar@calstatela.edu
asicalrl@calstatela.edu
asicalr2@calstatela.edu
asiberl@calstatela.edu
asiber2@calstatela.edu
asiccerl@calstatela.edu

asiccer2@calstatela.edu

asiecstl @calstatela.edu

asiecst2@calstatela.edu
asihhsrl@calstatela.edu
asihhsr2@calstatela.edu
asinssrl@calstatela.edu
asinssr2@calstatela.edu
asicj@calstatela.edu
mferna6l@calstatela.edu

ccardon8@calstatela.edu

jgueval5@calstatela.edu

rjoshi3@calstatela.edu

mdao2@calstatela.edu

Chair: Neyda Umana
Vice Chair:TBD

Various Thursdays

VP for Academic Governance

3 Undergraduate Academic Senators

2 Graduate Academic Senators

All A.S.l. Members required to sit on an Academic Senate or University Wide committee

All appointed general student members to University Wide or Academic Senate Committees/ Sub-
Faculty Member

Provost or Provost Appointee

FUNDING SUB-COMMITTEE

Elias Ortega

Aaron Castaneda

asivcf@calstatela.edu

asivpf@calstatela.edu

Chair: Elias Ortega

Alternative Fridays 12- 2 pm

Vice Chair for Finance

Vice President for Finance
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David Zitser asipres@calstatela.edu
Joshua Salazar asica@calstatela.edu

Lily Nguyen asinssr2@calstatela.edu
Vacant -(BOD Member) Vacant -(BOD Member)
Vacant -(General Student) Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student) Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student) Vacant -(General Student)

Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)
Dena Florez (Pro Staff)
TBD- CFO or Designee
TBD- CS| Representative
TBD- UAS Representative

President

Campus Affairs Representative
2 BOD Members

3 General Students

Executive Director

Office Manager

CSI Representative

CFO or designee

UAS Representative

ALTERNATIVE FUNDING & REFERENDUM AD HC Aaron Castaneda asivpf@calstatela.edu Chair: Aaron Castaneda TBD
Marcial Romero asiuas3@calstatela.edu
Vacant -(General Student) Vacant -(General Student)
Vacant -(General Student) Vacant -(General Student)

Vacant -(A.S.l. Executive Officer)  Vacant -(A.S.I. Executive Officer)
Vacant -(A.S.l. Executive Officer)  Vacant -(A.S.I. Executive Officer)
Vacant - (BOD Member) Vacant - (BOD Member)

Vacant - (BOD Member) Vacant - (BOD Member)

A.S.l. Staff- TBD

Jennifer Miller

Mae Santos

Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)

Marcus Rodriguez (Pro Staff)

Dena Florez (Pro Staff)

Finance Committee Chair

3 General Student Body Member (Non-A.S.l. Members)
2 Executive Officers

2 BOD Members

A.S.l. Staff

Representative from the Division of Student Life

Representative from the Division of Administration and Finance

Executive Director
Director of Government Affairs & Leadership Programs

Office Manager for Administration and Services

MARKETING & DISTRIBUTION AD HOC COMMITT David Garcia asivpa@calstatela.edu Chair: Gus Salazar TBD
Maximiliano Fernandez asiprmc@calstatela.edu
Brij Shah

TBD- Graphics & Web Designer
Andrew Perez

Gus Salazar (Pro Staff)

Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)
Marcus Rodriguez (Pro Staff)
Ashley Joseph (Pro Staff)

Graphics and Marketing Coordinator

Public Relations & Marketing Commissioner

Programs and Marketing Advisor

Vice President for Administration

Web Designer & Social Media Technician

Graphics & Web Designer

Executive Director

Director of Government Affairs & Leadership Programs

Senior Coordinator of Student Engagement & Outreach

SCHOLARSHIP & AWARDS AD HOC COMMITTEE Aaron Castaneda asivpf@calstatela.edu Chair: Aaron Castaneda TBD
Elias Ortega asivcf@calstatela.edu
Vacant- Finance Committee Membei Vacant- Finance Committee Member
Vacant- Finance Committee Membei Vacant- Finance Committee Member
Candy Noriega asihhsrl@calstatela.edu
Jesus Mora asicalrl@calstatela.edu
Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)
Dena Florez (Pro Staff)
TBD- Student Financial Aid Designee

Vice President for Finance

Vice Chair for Finance

2 Finance Committee Members

2 BOD Members

Executive Director

Office Manager for Administration and Services

Student Financial Aid Designee

STRATEGIC PLANNING AD HOC COMMITTEE

TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

WORKFLOW AND BIWEEKLY AD HOC COMMITTE Jazmin Ortiz asist@calstatela.edu Chair: Jazmin Ortiz TBD Secreatry/ Treasures
David Garcia asivpa@calstatela.edu 1 Executive Officer
Vacant - (BOD Member) Vacant - (BOD Member) 1 BOD Member

Vacant - (Commissioner)

Vacant - (Associate Justice) Vacant - (Associate Justice)
Intef W. Weser (Pro Staff)

Dena Florez (Pro Staff)

1 Commissioner
1 Associate Justice
Executive Director

Office Manager for Administration and Services
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TBD- Representative from the Division of Student Life Representative from the Division of Student Life




Committee
1 ACADEMIC SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
2 ACADEMIC SENATE
3 NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE
4 UNIVERSITY INVENTION AND PATIENT EVALUATION COI
5 ACADEMIC FREEDOM AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
6 CHANCELLORS DOCTORAL INCENTIVE PROGRAM
7 SPACE MANAGEMENT SUBCOMITTEE
8 UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION
9 EDUCATIONAL POLICY COMMITTEE*
10 ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT SUBCOMMITTEE*
11 ACADEMIC INFORMATION RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE
12 CURRICULUM SUBCOMMITTEE*
13 GENERAL EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE*
14 LIBRARY SUBCOMMITTEE
15 PROGRAM REVIEW SUBCOMMITTEE
16 GRADUATE STUDIES SUBCOMMITTEE
17 FACULTY POLICY COMMITTEE*
18 AWARDS AND LEAVES SUBCOMMITTEE
19 FISCAL POLICY COMMITTEE*
20 STUDENT POLICY COMMITTEE*
21 INSTITUTIONAL ANIMAL CARE AND USE COMMITTEE (GI
22 INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD--HUMAN SUBJECTS
23 PRESIDENT'S AD HOC ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON HONO
24 EXTERNAL AWARDS NOMINATING COMMITTEE
25 OUTSTANDING PROFESSOR AWARDS SELECTION COMM
26 STRATEGIC PLANNING COORDINATION COMMITTEE
27 ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY INITIATIVE STEERING COMMI
28 ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY INITIATIVE INSTRUCTIONAL N
29 ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY INITIATIVE WEB ACCESSABILI
30 ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS \
31 CAL STATE LA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
32 ALCOHOL AND DRUG AWARENESS COMMITTEE
33 CAMPUS PHYSICAL PLANNING COMMITTEE
34 CAL STATE LA COUNCIL ON INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS
35 CAL STATE LA FOUNDATION BOARD OF TRUSTEES
36 HONORS CONVOCATION AND COMMENCEMENT COMN
37 INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS BOARD
38 INSTRUCTIONALLY RELATED ACTIVITIES ADVISORY COM
39 OSD PRESIDENTIAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE (Two A.S.I. B
40 RISK MANANGEMENT AND SAFETY COMMITTEE
41 RESOURCE ALLOCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
42 STUDENT EDUCATIONAL EQUITY ADVISORY COMMITTEI
43 STUDENT GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE*
44 STUDENT HEALTH ADVISORY COMMITTEE*
45 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC APPEALS BOARD
46 STUDENT FEE POLICY COMMITTEE*
47 UNIVERSITY AUXILIARY SERVICES, INC. BOARD OF DIREC
48 VETERANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE (A.S.l. Veterans Comt
49 Academic/Social Support and Services Council
50 A&L RESOURCE ALLOCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
51 B&E STUDENT AFFAIRS
52 B&E UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES
53 B&E GRADUATE STUDIES
54 B&E RESOURCE ALLOCATION
55 CCOE STEERING COMMITTEE
56 CCOE FACULTY & STAFF
57 CCOE INNOVATION, CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT COMI
58 CCOE RESOURCE ALLOCATION
59 CCOE FISCAL RESOURCE
60 CCOE STUDENT DEVELOPMENT
61 CCOE ACADEMIC INFORMATION RESOURCES
62 ECST INSTRUCTIONAL AFFAIRS
63 ECST PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE
64 ECST RESOURCE ALLOCATION
65 HHS UNDERGRADUATE
66 HHS GRADUATE & CREDENTIAL
67 HHS RESOURCE ALLOCATION
68 NSS Educational Policy
69 NSS STUDENT AFFAIRS
70 NSS RESOURCE ALLOCATION
71 NSS DEPT. CHAIRS MEETING
72 BOARD OF DIRECTORS
73 A.S.l. Bylaws and Codes of Procedures
74 AS.l. Funding Sub-Committee
75 A.S.l. Strategic Planning Committee
76 Cabinet of Academic Senators and Shared Governance C
77 Cabinet of College Representatives
78 Cabinet of Commissioners
79 Environmental Policy Committee
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Student Positions Appointed
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Vacant
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A.S.l. President or Designee
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Grad/ Undergrad
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Graduate

0
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Undergraduate

OO0 00000000000 R OO0 0000 0ODOOO0OONOPOOOODOOOOODOO OO OO/ P OOORr P POOOOODOCORFRPRORRFRIOOR RFRPRFRPR PP OOOOOOWDO

Type

ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE

ENGAGEMENT, SER\
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE/
ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE
ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE
GRADUATION 2025/
ACADEMIC SENATE

COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC
COLLEGE SPECIFIC

A.S.I. INTERNAL
A.S.I. INTERNAL
A.S.I. INTERNAL
A.S.I. INTERNAL
A.S.I. INTERNAL
A.S.I. INTERNAL
A.S.I. INTERNAL
A.S.I. INTERNAL

General Student Mem|Fall Meetings
0
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Spring Meetings

Meeting

On call

As needed
dnce a montl

On call

Annual Forecasted Funds Per Committee

50

300



80 Executive Committee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNAL 0
81 Finance Committee 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNAL 0
82 General Election Committee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.l. INTERNAL 0
83 Judicial Review Committee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNAL 0
84 Legislative Affairs & Advocacy Committee 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNAL 0
85 Personnel Committee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNAL 0
86 Shared Governance Council Meeting 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNAL 0
87 University Council of Clubs and Organizations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNAL 0
88 A.S.I. Alternative Funding & Referendum Ad Hoc Commil 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNALAD t 0
89 A.S.I. Marketing & Distribution Committee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNALAD t 0
90 A.S.l. Scholarship & Awards Ad Hoc Committee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNALAD t 0
91 A.S.I. Strategic Planning Ad Hoc Committee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNALAD t 0
92 A.S.I. Workflow and Biweekly Ad Hoc Committee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A.S.I. INTERNAL AD t 0
TOTAL 135 44 91 9 80 21 20 13 13 350



	ACADEMIC SENATE
	Open Committees
	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
	STUDENT LIFE
	COLLEGE SPECIFIC
	A.S.I. INTERNAL
	COMMITTEE LIST & FUNDS FORECAST

